Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
by LTI
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
Models Length
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-22-28  28 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-30-36 36 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-44-50 50 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-54-60 60 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-54-66 66 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-68-74 74 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-68-84 84 3/8”
 SPC-HTS-LP/SS-90-96 96 3/8”
REV 3/26/24
U.L. Sanitation Classifi ed to NSF Standards
Hot Top Serving Counter
Laminate Panel (LP) or Stainless Steel (SS)